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S. 

No. 

Marks of the following students has been updated after scrutiny. For further details, 
students may refer to their updated mark sheets online. 

01. 

02. 
03. 

04. 

05. 

SCRUTINY RESULTS 2023- 24 

06. 

Class 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

Sem. 

4 

4 

4 

4 

B.Sc. SEMESTER-IV 

4 

Roll 

No. 

222125 

222126 

232001 
232010 
232089 
262023 

Enroll. no. 

ECC2207052 
ECC2207112 

ECC2202033 

ECC2202023 
ECC2202 147 

ECC2205020 

There is no change in the marks of rest of the applicants. 

Subject 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

PHYSICS 

Date: 30/07/2024 

COMP. APP. 

Paper 
2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Controller of Examination 
E.C.C. 
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