EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ

(An Autonomous Constituent College of University of Allahabad)

SCRUTINY RESULTS 2023 – 24

B.Sc. SEMESTER – IV

Date: 30/07/2024

Marks of the following students has been updated after scrutiny. For further details, students may refer to their updated mark sheets online.

S. No.	Class	Sem.	Roll No.	Enroll. no.	Subject	Paper
01.	B.Sc.	4	222125	ECC2207052	CHEMISTRY	2
02.	B.Sc.	4	222126	ECC2207112	CHEMISTRY	2
03.	B.Sc.	4	232001	ECC2202033	CHEMISTRY	2
04.	B.Sc.	4	232010	ECC2202023	CHEMISTRY	2
05.	B.Sc.	4	232089	ECC2202147	PHYSICS	2
06.	B.Sc.	4	262023	ECC2205020	COMP. APP.	2

There is no change in the marks of rest of the applicants.

Controller of Examination

E.C.C.